
74.62

12
0.6

6

PARENT PARCEL:
CHILD PARCEL:
STARTING POINT:

22-04879-C

:

SURVEYED BY:
CLOSURE:
MAP PAGE(S):
APPOVED BY:                    DATE: 
SCALE:                               PRIOR INSTRUMENT:                            

LOUIS GIFFELS
1: 302404

04-00-014
6/10/2022DMA

2013-04761181" = 25'

SPLITS/DEEDS PROCESSED
LORAIN COUNTY TAX MAP DEPARTMENT

226 MIDDLE AVE.    ELYRIA, OH

04-00-014-105-028
MAP. CORR. ONLY PER SURVEY LOUIS GIFFELS
CL OF KINZEL RD. & WESTERLY LINE OF SECTION 14.


